August 6-8
August 14
August 21
August 31
September 4
September 7
September 13
September 18*
September 20
September 27
October 7
October 12
October 16
October 19
October 25

2021 Simpson XC Schedule

Team Retreat @ Twin Lakes
Simpson Early Bird 2 Miler
Cathedral Twilight 2 Mile
Canton Academy XC Invite
MC The Opener

Park Place Invitational
Forerunner XC Challenge
Saltillo Invitational

MRA Invitational

Simpson Invitational
Forerunner River Run
Columbia Invitational

MC Watson Invitational
Fast & Furious 2

State Meet

*Meet marked with an asterisk is optional*

8:00am
7:00pm
4:30 pm
9:00am
4:30pm
4:00pm
8:00am
4:00pm
4:30pm
4:00pm
3:00pm
8:00am
4:00pm
TBA

Neely Farms
Natchez
Country Club
Choctaw Trs
Neely Farms
Petal

Saltillo
Choctaw Trs
Neely Farms
Petal
Columbia
Choctaw Trs
Neely Farms
Choctaw Trs



