2021 Simpson XC Schedule

August 6-8	Team Retreat @ Twin Lakes		
August 14	Simpson Early Bird 2 Miler	8:00am	Neely Farms
August 21	Cathedral Twilight 2 Mile	7:00pm	Natchez
August 31	Canton Academy XC Invite	4:30 pm	Country Club
September 4	MC The Opener	9:00am	Choctaw Trs
September 7	Park Place Invitational	4:30pm	Neely Farms
September 13	Forerunner XC Challenge	4:00pm	Petal
September 18*	Saltillo Invitational	8:00am	Saltillo
September 20	MRA Invitational	4:00pm	Choctaw Trs
September 27	Simpson Invitational	4:30pm	Neely Farms
October 7	Forerunner River Run	4:00pm	Petal
October 12	Columbia Invitational	3:00pm	Columbia
October 16	MC Watson Invitational	8:00am	Choctaw Trs
October 19	Fast & Furious 2	4:00pm	Neely Farms
October 25	State Meet	ТВА	Choctaw Trs

Meet marked with an asterisk is optional